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DiamondBack Track & Field 2021 Schedule 
Last edited: 3/26/21 

 

March 15   First Day of High School Track & Field Practice  
 
Sat-March 27   Cut Bank Booster Track Meet 
 
Thu-April 1   Cut Bank Easter Track Meet 
 
Mon-April 12   Belt/Fairfield Quad Meet 
 
Sat-April 17   Choteau Acantha Invitational  
 
Thu-April 22   Choteau Twilight Track Meet 
 
Fri-April 23   Simms Invitational Track Meet, 11:00 pm 
 
Mon – April 26  Belt/Fairfield Invite @ Great Falls Memorial Stadium 
 
Sat-May 1   Fairfield/Belt Invitational @ Great Falls Memorial Stadium 9:00 am 
 
Tue-May 4   Cascade Top 8 @ Choteau – Time TBA 
 
Sat-May 8   Pre-district Meet at Memorial Stadium in Great Falls 
 
Fri-May 14   10C-8C District Track Meet at Memorial Stadium in Great Falls 
 
Wed-Thu-May 19-20 Northern C Divisional Track Meet at Memorial Stadium in Great Falls 
 
Fri-Sat, May 28-29  State C Track Meet @ Great Falls? 
 
The above schedule is subject to change.  Please check the weekly bulletin for confirmation. 
 


